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Fixtures and Results - Winter 2013-2014 
    

Home Away 

DATE 
 

DIV 
 

HOME 
 

AWAY Sho Pts Sho Pts 

   

 

     

     

Sat 14-Sep-13  NE2   M Heath 'Red Sq.'   R'gate Pk 'Rangers' 39 5 
 

31 1 

Sun 15-Sep-13  CW2   Comptons   Chanctonbury 35 4 
 

34 2 

Sun 22-Sep-13  NE2   M Heath 'Red Sq.'   Forest 43 4 
 

34 2 
             

     
Wed 25-Sep-13  SW2   Walberton   B Goodwood 'Silver' 41 4 

 
31 2 

Sat 28-Sep-13  SW1   Midhurst Eagles   Crab. 'Cormorants' 32 0 
 

43 6 

Sun 29-Sep-13  CW1   Clapham & P   The Martlets 40 2 
 

45 4 
             

     
Tue 01-Oct-13  SW2   B Goodwood 'Silver'   Lavant 'Green' 57 4 

 
28 2 

Sat 05-Oct-13  CW1   M Heath 'Wh. Sq.'   Upper Beeding 68 6 
 

28 0 
             

     
Wed 09-Oct-13  SW2   Walberton   Crabland 'Bitterns' 40 4 

 
37 2 

Thu 10-Oct-13  SW1   Arundel 'Mullets'   Crab. 'Cormorants' 44 4 
 

36 2 

Fri 11-Oct-13  SW1   Midhurst Eagles   Norfolk 'Lions' 30 0 
 

36 6 

Sat 12-Oct-13  CW1   Clapham & P   Infinity 44 4 
 

29 2 

Sat 12-Oct-13  CW2   B Goodwood 'Green'   Comptons 41 4 
 

35 2 

Sat 12-Oct-13  NE1   Downsman   Cowfold 42 4 
 

37 2 

Sat 12-Oct-13  NE2   Forest   S'water 'Wasps' 42 2 
 

49 4 
             

     
Mon 14-Oct-13  SW2   Nyetimber 'Gold'   B Goodwood 'Silver' 28 0 

 
48 6 

Wed 16-Oct-13  SW1   Fittleworth VH   Midhurst Eagles 53 6 
 

33 0 

Wed 16-Oct-13  SW2   Lavant 'Green'   Nyetimber 'Green' 28 0 
 

60 2 

Thu 17-Oct-13  SW2   B Goodwood 'Silver'   Norfolk 'Cubs' 53 5 
 

28 1 

Sat 19-Oct-13  NE1   Cowfold   Southwater 'Sharks' 53 6 
 

35 0 

Sat 19-Oct-13  SW2   Crabland 'Bitterns'   B Goodwood 'Silver' 29 0 
 

47 6 

Sun 20-Oct-13  CW1   Infinity   Upper Beeding 48 4 
 

32 2 

Sun 20-Oct-13  CW2   Lavant 'Red'   Comptons 47 5 
 

32 1 

Sun 20-Oct-13  CW2   Chanctonbury   B Goodwood 'Green' 38 2 
 

43 4 

Sun 20-Oct-13  NE1   West Chiltington   Ashington 'Owls' 47 4 
 

28 2 

Sun 20-Oct-13  NE2   Horley 'Falcons'   R'gate Pk 'Rangers' 40 6 
 

34 0 
             

     
Wed 23-Oct-13  SW2   Lavant 'Green'   Walberton 39 4 

 
34 2 

Thu 24-Oct-13  SW1   Crab. 'Cormorants'   Barnham 35 4 
 

34 2 

Fri 25-Oct-13  SW1   Midhurst Eagles   Lavant 'Blue' 40 4 
 

36 2 

Sat 26-Oct-13  NE2   Forest   Horley 'Falcons' 42 2 
 

46 4 

Sat 26-Oct-13  NE2   R'gate Pk 'Rangers'   M Heath 'Red Sq.' 47 6 
 

26 0 

Sun 27-Oct-13  CW1   Ashington 'Swans'   Upper Beeding 42 4 
 

35 2 

Sun 27-Oct-13  CW2   Lavant 'Red'   Chanctonbury 47 6 
 

31 0 

Sun 27-Oct-13  NE1   Ashington 'Owls'   Horley 'Hawks' 24 0 
 

57 6 

Sun 27-Oct-13  NE1   Southwater 'Sharks'   West Chiltington 35 0 
 

46 6 

Sun 27-Oct-13  SW1   Arundel 'Mullets'   Norfolk 'Lions' 42 6 
 

23 0 

Sun 27-Oct-13  SW1   Crab. 'Cormorants'   Fittleworth VH 55 6 
 

26 0 
             

     
Tue 29-Oct-13  SW2   Nyetimber 'Gold'   Nyetimber 'Green' 40 4 

 
38 2 

Wed 30-Oct-13  SW2   Lavant 'Green'   B Goodwood 'Silver' 25 0 
 

52 6 

Thu 31-Oct-13  SW2   Crabland 'Bitterns'   Norfolk 'Cubs' 43 6 
 

28 0 

Sat 02-Nov-13  CW1   M Heath 'Wh. Sq.'   Infinity 46 6 
 

31 0 



Sat 02-Nov-13  NE2   R'gate Pk 'Rangers'   H Heath Rollers 30 0 
 

51 6 

Sun 03-Nov-13  SW1   Midhurst Eagles   Barnham 44 6 
 

41 0 
             

     
Mon 04-Nov-13  SW2   Nyetimber 'Green'   Crabland 'Bitterns' 35 2 

 
46 4 

Tue 05-Nov-13  SW2   B Goodwood 'Silver'   Nyetimber 'Gold' 38 2 
 

42 4 

Thu 07-Nov-13  SW2   Crabland 'Bitterns'   Lavant 'Green' 36 2 
 

38 4 

Sat 09-Nov-13  NE1   Downsman   West Chiltington 54 4 
 

41 2 

Sat 09-Nov-13  NE2   Forest   M Heath 'Red Sq.' 44 6 
 

26 0 

Sat 09-Nov-13  SW1   Fittleworth VH   Arundel 'Mullets' 33 2 
 

34 2 

Sat 09-Nov-13  SW1   Lavant 'Blue'   Norfolk 'Lions' 51 6 
 

41 0 

Sun 10-Nov-13  NE2   S'water 'Wasps'   H Heath Rollers 47 6 
 

29 0 
             

     
Wed 13-Nov-13  SW2   Walberton   Nyetimber 'Gold' 38 2 

 
42 4 

Thu 14-Nov-13  SW2   Norfolk 'Cubs'   B Goodwood 'Silver' 35 4 
 

30 2 

Fri 15-Nov-13  SW1   Lavant 'Blue'   Barnham 41 4 
 

36 2 

Sat 16-Nov-13  NE2   R'gate Pk 'Rangers'   S'water 'Wasps' 42 3 
 

42 3 

Sat 16-Nov-13  SW1   Fittleworth VH   Norfolk 'Lions' 31 0 
 

46 6 

Sun 17-Nov-13  CW1   Ashington 'Swans'   Infinity 37 3 
 

37 3 

Sun 17-Nov-13  CW1   The Martlets   M Heath 'Wh. Sq.' 46 6 
 

24 0 

Sun 17-Nov-13  NE1   Ashington 'Owls'   Cowfold 45 6 
 

29 0 

Sun 17-Nov-13  NE1   Southwater 'Sharks'   Downsman 46 4 
 

33 2 
             

     
Mon 18-Nov-13  SW2   Nyetimber 'Gold'   Crabland 'Bitterns' 40 4 

 
37 2 

Wed 20-Nov-13  SW1   Arundel 'Mullets'   Lavant 'Blue' 43 4 
 

29 2 

Thu 21-Nov-13  SW1   Crab. 'Cormorants'   Norfolk 'Lions' 43 4 
 

34 2 

Sat 23-Nov-13  CW1   M Heath 'Wh. Sq.'   Ashington 'Swans' 42 6 
 

29 0 

Sat 23-Nov-13  NE1   Downsman   Horley 'Hawks' 39 2 
 

49 4 

Sat 23-Nov-13  NE2   Horley 'Falcons'   S'water 'Wasps' 37 4 
 

35 2 

Sat 23-Nov-13  SW2   B Goodwood 'Silver'   Nyetimber 'Green' 51 6 
 

29 0 

Sun 24-Nov-13  SW2   Lavant 'Green'   Crabland 'Bitterns' 38 4 
 

37 2 
             

     
Mon 25-Nov-13  SW1   Barnham   Arundel 'Mullets' 38 2 

 
42 4 

Tue 26-Nov-13  SW2   Nyetimber 'Green'   Nyetimber 'Gold' 28 0 
 

37 6 

Thu 28-Nov-13  SW1   Norfolk 'Lions'   Lavant 'Blue' 54 4 
 

31 2 

Sat 30-Nov-13  CW1   Ashington 'Swans'   The Martlets 32 0 
 

34 6 

Sat 30-Nov-13  CW1   Clapham & P   M Heath 'Wh. Sq.' 27 2 
 

43 4 

Sat 30-Nov-13  NE1   Ashington 'Owls'   Downsman 32 2 
 

39 4 

Sat 30-Nov-13  NE1   Cowfold   Horley 'Hawks' 34 1 
 

35 5 

Sun 01-Dec-13  CW2   Southbourne   B Goodwood 'Green' 66 6 
 

25 0 

Sun 01-Dec-13  NE2   H Heath Rollers   Horley 'Falcons' 36 1 
 

38 5 

Sun 01-Dec-13  SW2   Norfolk 'Cubs'   Walberton 55 6 
 

27 0 
             

     
Mon 02-Dec-13  SW2   Nyetimber 'Gold'   Lavant 'Green' 51 6 

 
30 0 

Tue 03-Dec-13  SW2   B Goodwood 'Silver'   Crabland 'Bitterns' 53 4 
 

40 2 

Thu 05-Dec-13  SW2   Norfolk 'Cubs'   Nyetimber 'Green' 22 0 
 

54 6 

Sat 07-Dec-13  NE2   H Heath Rollers   Forest 41 6 
 

31 0 

Sat 07-Dec-13  SW1   Norfolk 'Lions'   Fittleworth VH 50 5 
 

21 1 

Sun 08-Dec-13  CW1   Infinity   M Heath 'Wh. Sq.' 41 6 
 

31 0 

Sun 08-Dec-13  CW2   Chanctonbury   Comptons 38 3 
 

38 3 

Sun 08-Dec-13  NE1   Southwater 'Sharks'   Horley 'Hawks' 30 0 
 

39 6 

Sun 08-Dec-13  NE2   S'water 'Wasps'   Horley 'Falcons' 40 5 
 

31 1 
             

     
Mon 09-Dec-13  SW1   Barnham   Norfolk 'Lions' 43 2 

 
46 4 



Mon 09-Dec-13  SW2   Nyetimber 'Gold'   Walberton 35 4 
 

34 2 

Tue 10-Dec-13  CW2   B Goodwood 'Green'   Lavant 'Red' 18 0 
 

57 6 

Sat 14-Dec-13  SW1   Crab. 'Cormorants'   Lavant 'Blue' 32 2 
 

36 4 

Sun 15-Dec-13  CW2   Chanctonbury   Southbourne 37 4 
 

31 2 

Sun 15-Dec-13  NE2   M Heath 'Red Sq.'   S'water 'Wasps' 58 6 
 

14 0 

Sun 15-Dec-13  SW1   Norfolk 'Lions'   Midhurst Eagles 91 6 
 

18 0 
             

     
Mon 16-Dec-13  SW2   Nyetimber 'Green'   B Goodwood 'Silver' 33 4 

 
32 2 

Thu 19-Dec-13  SW2   Norfolk 'Cubs'   Lavant 'Green' 36 2 
 

39 4 

Sat 21-Dec-13  CW1   Clapham & P   Ashington 'Swans' 36 1 
 

50 5 

Sat 21-Dec-13  CW1   M Heath 'Wh. Sq.'   The Martlets 36 4 
 

32 2 

Sat 21-Dec-13  NE1   Horley 'Hawks'   West Chiltington 56 6 
 

22 0 
    

 
  

 
  

 
  

     Sat 04-Jan-14  NE1   Horley 'Hawks'   Downsman 39 6 
 

27 0 

Sat 04-Jan-14  NE2   M Heath 'Red Sq.'   Horley 'Falcons' 55 6 
 

22 0 

Sun 05-Jan-14  SW1   Arundel 'Mullets'   Fittleworth VH 71 6 
 

16 0 
             

     
Wed 08-Jan-14  SW1   Arundel 'Mullets'   Barnham 48 6 

 
28 0 

Wed 08-Jan-14  SW2   Walberton   Nyetimber 'Green' 35 2 
 

42 4 

Thu 09-Jan-14  SW2   Norfolk 'Cubs'   Crabland 'Bitterns' 60 6 
 

25 0 

Sat 11-Jan-14  NE2   Forest   H Heath Rollers 30 0 
 

49 6 

Sat 11-Jan-14  NE2   R'gate Pk 'Rangers'   Horley 'Falcons' 28 0 
 

50 6 

Sun 12-Jan-14  CW1   Upper Beeding   The Martlets 40 6 
 

38 0 

Sun 12-Jan-14  CW2   Southbourne   Comptons 41 6 
 

29 0 

Sun 12-Jan-14  NE1   West Chiltington   Cowfold 56 6 
 

34 0 

Sun 12-Jan-14  NE1   Horley 'Hawks'   Ashington 'Owls' 58 6 
 

24 0 
             

     
Thu 16-Jan-14  SW1   Norfolk 'Lions'   Arundel 'Mullets' 53 6 

 
18 0 

Thu 16-Jan-14  SW2   Crabland 'Bitterns'   Nyetimber 'Green' 37 2 
 

38 4 

Fri 17-Jan-14  SW1   Lavant 'Blue'   Midhurst Eagles 40 2 
 

42 4 

Sat 18-Jan-14  NE1   Horley 'Hawks'   Southwater 'Sharks' 53 6 
 

26 0 

Sun 19-Jan-14  CW1   Upper Beeding   M Heath 'Wh. Sq.' 45 6 
 

33 0 

Sun 19-Jan-14  CW2   B Goodwood 'Green'   Chanctonbury 43 4 
 

33 2 

Sun 19-Jan-14  CW2   Southbourne   Lavant 'Red' 39 6 
 

30 0 

Sun 19-Jan-14  SW1   Fittleworth VH   Barnham 48 6 
 

28 0 
             

     
Tue 21-Jan-14  SW2   Nyetimber 'Gold'   Norfolk 'Cubs' 55 6 

 
28 0 

Wed 22-Jan-14  SW2   Walberton   Lavant 'Green' 30 0 
 

38 6 

Thu 23-Jan-14  SW1   Norfolk 'Lions'   Crab. 'Cormorants' 55 6 
 

29 0 

Sun 26-Jan-14  NE2   H Heath Rollers   M Heath 'Red Sq.' 63 6 
 

23 0 
             

     
Wed 29-Jan-14  CW2   Lavant 'Red'   Southbourne 34 2 

 
37 4 

Thu 30-Jan-14  SW1   Barnham   Crab. 'Cormorants' 40 4 
 

38 2 

Sun 02-Feb-14  CW1   Clapham & P   Upper Beeding 28 0 
 

62 6 

Sun 02-Feb-14  CW2   Chanctonbury   Lavant 'Red' 41 4 
 

37 2 

Sun 02-Feb-14  CW2   Comptons   Southbourne 35 2 
 

36 4 

Sun 02-Feb-14  NE1   Southwater 'Sharks'   Cowfold 48 6 
 

38 0 

Sun 02-Feb-14  NE1   West Chiltington   Horley 'Hawks' 35 2 
 

36 4 

Sun 02-Feb-14  SW2   Walberton   Norfolk 'Cubs' 51 4 
 

26 2 
             

     
Tue 04-Feb-14  SW2   Nyetimber 'Green'   Norfolk 'Cubs' 48 6 

 
22 0 

Wed 05-Feb-14  SW1   Lavant 'Blue'   Fittleworth VH 48 5 
 

32 1 

Thu 06-Feb-14  SW1   Norfolk 'Lions'   Barnham 58 6 
 

36 0 



Fri 07-Feb-14  SW2   Lavant 'Green'   Nyetimber 'Gold' 26 2 
 

50 4 

Sat 08-Feb-14  NE2   Forest   R'gate Pk 'Rangers' 27 0 
 

38 6 

Sun 09-Feb-14  CW1   Infinity   Clapham & P 74 6 
 

17 0 

Sun 09-Feb-14  CW1   The Martlets   Ashington 'Swans' 43 6 
 

34 0 

Sun 09-Feb-14  CW2   Comptons   B Goodwood 'Green' 29 0 
 

44 6 

Sun 09-Feb-14  CW2   Southbourne   Chanctonbury 51 6 
 

20 0 

Sun 09-Feb-14  NE1   Southwater 'Sharks'   Ashington 'Owls' 45 5 
 

33 1 

Sun 09-Feb-14  NE1   West Chiltington   Downsman 39 4 
 

36 2 

Sun 09-Feb-14  NE2   Horley 'Falcons'   H Heath Rollers 38 2 
 

42 4 

Sun 09-Feb-14  SW1   Crab. 'Cormorants'   Midhurst Eagles 43 3 
 

43 3 
             

     
Sat 15-Feb-14  NE1   Cowfold   Ashington 'Owls' 33 4 

 
28 2 

Sun 16-Feb-14  CW1   The Martlets   Infinity 39 2 
 

43 4 

Sun 16-Feb-14  NE2   M Heath 'Red Sq.'   H Heath Rollers 35 6 
 

31 0 

Sun 16-Feb-14  NE2   S'water 'Wasps'   Forest 45 5 
 

40 1 
             

     
Thu 20-Feb-14  SW2   Crabland 'Bitterns'   Nyetimber 'Gold' 49 6 

 
29 0 

Fri 21-Feb-14  CW2   Lavant 'Red'   B Goodwood 'Green' 58 6 
 

31 0 

Sat 22-Feb-14  SW1   Fittleworth VH   Crab. 'Cormorants' 56 6 
 

26 0 

Sun 23-Feb-14  NE2   Horley 'Falcons'   M Heath 'Red Sq.' 32 0 
 

49 6 

Sun 23-Feb-14  NE2   S'water 'Wasps'   R'gate Pk 'Rangers' 28 0 
 

55 6 
             

     
Mon 24-Feb-14  SW1   Barnham   Lavant 'Blue' 41 4 

 
37 2 

Tue 25-Feb-14  SW2   B Goodwood 'Silver'   Walberton 42 4 
 

40 2 

Fri 28-Feb-14  SW1   Arundel 'Mullets'   Midhurst Eagles 55 6 
 

22 0 

Sat 01-Mar-14  SW2   Lavant 'Green'   Norfolk 'Cubs' 51 6 
 

29 0 

Sun 02-Mar-14  CW1   Infinity   The Martlets 32 0 
 

55 6 

Sun 02-Mar-14  NE1   West Chiltington   Southwater 'Sharks' 54 4 
 

35 2 
             

     
Thu 06-Mar-14  SW1   Crab. 'Cormorants'   Arundel 'Mullets' 50 6 

 
25 0 

Thu 06-Mar-14  SW2   Norfolk 'Cubs'   Nyetimber 'Gold' 47 5 
 

35 1 

Fri 07-Mar-14  SW1   Midhurst Eagles   Fittleworth VH 42 4 
 

41 2 

Sat 08-Mar-14  NE1   Downsman   Southwater 'Sharks' 67 6 
 

27 0 

Sat 08-Mar-14  NE2   R'gate Pk 'Rangers'   Forest 40 6 
 

30 0 

Sun 09-Mar-14  NE1   Ashington 'Owls'   West Chiltington 36 4 
 

33 2 

Sun 09-Mar-14  NE2   H Heath Rollers   S'water 'Wasps' 42 6 
 

24 0 

Sun 09-Mar-14  SW1   Fittleworth VH   Lavant 'Blue' 45 6 
 

38 0 
             

     
Mon 10-Mar-14  SW2   Nyetimber 'Green'   Lavant 'Green' 65 6 

 
20 0 

Thu 13-Mar-14  SW1   Barnham   Fittleworth VH 42 6 
 

34 0 

Thu 13-Mar-14  SW2   Crabland 'Bitterns'   Walberton 63 6 
 

41 0 

Fri 14-Mar-14  NE1   Downsman   Ashington 'Owls' 38 0 
 

45 6 

Sat 15-Mar-14  NE1   Cowfold   Downsman 35 2 
 

36 4 

Sun 16-Mar-14  CW1   Ashington 'Swans'   M Heath 'Wh. Sq.' 62 4 
 

24 2 

Sun 16-Mar-14  CW1   Upper Beeding   Infinity 46 4 
 

27 2 

Sun 16-Mar-14  SW1   Lavant 'Blue'   Crab. 'Cormorants' 46 6 
 

36 0 
             

     
Fri 21-Mar-14  SW1   Midhurst Eagles   Arundel 'Mullets' 52 6 

 
32 0 

Sat 22-Mar-14  NE2   H Heath Rollers   R'gate Pk 'Rangers' 35 2 
 

40 4 

Sun 23-Mar-14  CW1   Infinity   Ashington 'Swans' 55 6 
 

23 0 

Sun 23-Mar-14  CW1   Upper Beeding   Clapham & P 46 6 
 

36 0 

Sun 23-Mar-14  CW2   B Goodwood 'Green'   Southbourne 37 4 
 

36 2 

Sun 23-Mar-14  CW2   Comptons   Lavant 'Red' 29 0 
 

39 6 



Sun 23-Mar-14  NE1   Horley 'Hawks'   Cowfold 46 6 
 

27 0 

Sun 23-Mar-14  NE2   S'water 'Wasps'   M Heath 'Red Sq.' 62 6 
 

31 0 
             

     
Mon 24-Mar-14  SW2   Nyetimber 'Green'   Walberton 64 6 

 
19 0 

Tue 25-Mar-14  CW1   Ashington 'Swans'   Clapham & P 46 6 
 

37 0 

Wed 26-Mar-14  SW1   Lavant 'Blue'   Arundel 'Mullets' 33 0 
 

45 6 

Thu 27-Mar-14  SW1   Barnham   Midhurst Eagles 40 6 
 

32 0 

Sat 29-Mar-14  NE1   Ashington 'Owls'   Southwater 'Sharks' 51 6 
 

24 0 

Sat 29-Mar-14  NE2   Horley 'Falcons'   Forest 49 6 
 

22 0 

Sat 05-Apr-14  CW1   M Heath 'Wh. Sq.'   Clapham & P 35 0 
 

42 6 

Sat 05-Apr-14  NE1   Cowfold   West Chiltington 47 6 
 

30 0 

Sun 06-Apr-14  CW1   Upper Beeding   Ashington 'Swans' 54 6 
 

24 0 
             

     
Sat 12-Apr-14  CW1   The Martlets   Clapham & P 49 6 

 
19 0 

Sun 13-Apr-14  CW1   The Martlets   Upper Beeding 49 6 
 

23 0 

  
 


